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S53 13.83 13.83 0
S54 5.84 19.67 0
S55 14.53 34.20 8
S56 45.95 80.15 16
S57 3.94 84.09 24
S58 2.71 86.80 32
S59 0.25 87.05 40
S60 0.09 87.13 48
S61 1.84 88.97 56
S62 1.86 90.83 64
S63 5.09 95.92 12
Hi1 4.14 100.06 80
H2 1.46 101.52 88
H3 2.74 104.26 96
H4 1.61 105.88 104
H5 2.49 108.37 112
H6 1.04 109.41 120
H7 0.40 109.81 128
H8 12.54 122.35 136
H9 217 124.52 144
H10 2.06 126.58 1562
H11 19.14 145.72 160
H12 3.37 149.09 168
H13 4.50 153.58 176
H14 4.95 158.53 184
H15 4.21 162.74 192
H16 1.67 170.41 200
H17 0.00 177.74 208
H18 14.65 185.06 216
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